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199711100003
66531

11/10/1997
08:36:38

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705090001
44901

199711100003
66521

11/10/1997
08:36:37

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705290001
66731

199711100003
66551

11/10/1997
08:36:40

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708120002
55541

199711100003
66571

11/10/1997
08:36:42

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199707160002
23921

199711100003
66541

11/10/1997
08:36:39

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706100001
81391

199711100003
66471

11/10/1997
08:36:31

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705210001
58821

199711100003
66481

11/10/1997
08:36:33

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706040001
75401

199711100003
66491

11/10/1997
08:36:34

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705290001
66091

199711100003
66501

11/10/1997
08:36:35

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708130002
57591

199711100003
66511

11/10/1997
08:36:36

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706120001
84931

199711100003
66561

11/10/1997
08:36:41

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199706110001
84341

199711100003
66581

11/10/1997
08:36:43

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705010001
34201


