Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CAROLINA FIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711100003 66531	11/10/1997 08:36:38	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705090001 44901	
199711100003 66521	11/10/1997 08:36:37	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705290001 66731	
199711100003 66551	11/10/1997 08:36:40	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708120002 55541	
199711100003 66571	11/10/1997 08:36:42	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199707160002 23921	
199711100003 66541	11/10/1997 08:36:39	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706100001 81391	
199711100003 66471	11/10/1997 08:36:31	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705210001 58821	
199711100003 66481	11/10/1997 08:36:33	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706040001 75401	
199711100003 66491	11/10/1997 08:36:34	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705290001 66091	
199711100003 66501	11/10/1997 08:36:35	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708130002 57591	
199711100003 66511	11/10/1997 08:36:36	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706120001 84931	
199711100003 66561	11/10/1997 08:36:41	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199706110001 84341	
199711100003 66581	11/10/1997 08:36:43	CAROLINA FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199705010001 34201	